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3990207 .

3013700
3991108
3011500
3010610
3011900
3011800
3013200
3992580
3015610
3993501

3992010

COVER ASSY 13
NUT, ROTOR 14
ROTOR ASSY 15
SPOOL CLIP 16
SPOOL 17
DRAG SHOE, INTERNAL 18
DRAG SHOE, EXTERNAL (2 req'd) 19
SPOOL CLICK 20
CASE ASSY 21
DECAL, SIDEPLATE 22
SIDEPLATE ASSY 23
DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

*** Made in China ***

3013600

3012800:
3990500
3053000
3013300
3011310
3993411

3990003 .

3012100
3010900
3013100

Suggestion: Replace the gears as a kit. Order P/N

PUSH BUTTON
DRAG BAR

DRAG DIAL / KNOB ASSY
RETAINING RING

SPRING, DRAG ADJUSTMENT
SCREW, DRAG

CRANK SHAFT ASSY
BEARING SIDEPLATE
SCREW, SIDEPLATE (2 req'd)
CRANK ARM ASSY

NUT, CRANK

399-3410 and 399-2010.
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